
IDEA MISSION SCHOOL  BUS ROUTES    2025-2026

Bus #  Stop Bus Stop Location  Pick-Up  Drop-Off 

Mi-1 1 Corner Stop:(Rio St. & Ebano St.) - Mission 6:33AM 4:20PM
Mi-1 2 War Veterans Park - Mission 6:36AM 4:25PM
Mi-1 3 Corner Stop: (Travis St & Audrey St) - Mission 6:43AM 4:30PM
Mi-1 4 Corner Stop :( 1  1/2 st & Jay st. )- Mission 7:02AM 4:08PM
Mi-1 5 InspirationRd. & Western  - Mission 7:12 AM 4:10PM
Mi-1 6 Corner Stop:( Paseo Encantado St. & Moorefield Rd.) - Mission 7:07 AM 4:04PM
Mi-1 7 Corner Stop:( Paseo Encantado Rd. & Rancho Del Rey St.) - Mission 7:09 AM 4:05PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.
Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Mi-2 1 St Mary Magdalene Church (Cementery Rd. & Military Rd.) - Penitas 6:35 AM 4:40 PM
Mi-2 2 Wal-Mart P-Lot:(Hwy. 83 & Tom Gill Rd.) -  Penitas 6:45 AM 4:30 PM
Mi-2 3 Corner Stop: (Wagon Trial Dr. & Showers Rd.) - Palmview 6:55 AM 4:22 PM
Mi-2 4 Corner Stop (Villarama) -Palmview 6:58AM 4:20PM
Mi-2 5 Amistad Store P-Lot :( Bus. 83 & Showers Rd.) Palmview 7:00AM NOPM
Mi-2 6 Corner Stop(Ida St) Palmview No AM 4:15PM
Mi-2 7 Corner Stop(Marla St & Don St.) Palmview No AM 4:18PM
Mi-2 8 La Victoria P-Lot (Bus 83& Goodwin Rd.) 7:08 AM 4:05 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.
Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Mi-3 1 Five Star Center:( Mile 3Rd. & Moorefield Rd.) - Mission 6:24AM 4:35PM
Mi-3 2 Corner Stop:( Roman st. & Hillcrest Dr.) 6:26AM 4:33PM
Mi-3 3 Corner Stop: (27th St. & Gabriel St.) - Mission 6:28AM 4:28PM
Mi-3 4 Corner Stop:( Silver Oak St. & 27th St.) - Mission 6:30AM 4:26pm
MI-3 5 Corner Stop:( W.25th & Truman Ave. )- Mission 6:33 AM 4:24PM
Mi-3 6 P- Lot . Behind LEOS :(495 & Inspiration Rd.) Mission 6:34 AM 4:20 PM
Mi-3 7 Corner Stop : ( 20th st. & Salinas st. ) Mission 6:36 AM 4:16PM
Mi-3 8 Corner Stop: (Adams st. & 18 th st.) Mission 6:42AM 4:14PM
Mi-3 9 Barnes st. 6:45AM 4:11PM
Mi-3 10 Corner Stop : (Rancho Del Rey & Camino Grande )- Mission 7:07AM 4:02PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.
Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Mi-4 1 Corner Stop:( 65th St. & La Homa Rd.) - Mission 6:25AM 4:18PM
Mi-4 2 Corner Stop :(Naranja st. & La Homa Rd.) Mission 6:32AM 4:24PM
Mi-4 3 Corner Stop: ( Mile 6 Rd. & Margaret Dr..) - Mission 6:38AM 4:28PM
Mi-4 4  Mid Stop:(Grandview St. & Longrove Ct.)- Mission 6:44AM 4:33PM
Mi-4 5 Corner Store: (Fiesta Dr. &Lakeview Dr.) Mission 6:53AM 4:40PM

Mi-1

Mi-2

Mi-3

Mi-4

https://goo.gl/maps/EMvqysoUFKdhGGaE6
https://goo.gl/maps/EMvqysoUFKdhGGaE6
https://goo.gl/maps/EMvqysoUFKdhGGaE6
https://goo.gl/maps/EMvqysoUFKdhGGaE6
https://www.google.com/maps/place/26%C2%B012'21.0%22N+98%C2%B019'32.6%22W/@26.2058227,-98.3264878,18z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m9!1m2!2m1!1zaHR0cHM6Ly93d3cuZ29vZ2xlLmNvbS9tYXBzL3NlYXJjaC9Db3JuZXIrU3RvcDooUmlvK1N0LislMjYrRWJhbm8rU3QuKSstK01pc3Npb24vQDI2LjIwNTgxNTQsLTk4LjMyNzg2NjcsMTd6L2RhdGE9ITNtMSE0YjE!3m5!1s0x0:0x0!7e2!8m2!3d26.2058206!4d-98.3257144
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Catholic+War+Veterans+Park,+Mission,+TX+78572/@26.2034731,-98.3203908,619m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x8665a872c0f7745d:0x5885ea4d1be17123!8m2!3d26.2032689!4d-98.3180835
https://www.google.com/maps/place/26%C2%B011'43.7%22N+98%C2%B018'25.8%22W/@26.195462,-98.3082623,309m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x0:0x0!7e2!8m2!3d26.1954616!4d-98.307168
https://www.google.com/maps/place/26%C2%B012'37.7%22N+98%C2%B021'04.5%22W/@26.21046,-98.3523563,309m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x0:0x0!7e2!8m2!3d26.2104597!4d-98.3512618
https://www.google.com/maps/place/26%C2%B012'24.2%22N+98%C2%B021'06.9%22W/@26.206712,-98.3530103,309m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x0:0x0!7e2!8m2!3d26.206712!4d-98.3519162
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Paseo+Encantado+%26+N+Moorefield+Rd,+Mission,+TX+78572/@26.2102569,-98.3606282,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x8665a9b1f4866abb:0xedabc660d77a529c!8m2!3d26.2102521!4d-98.3584395!5m1!1e4
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Paseo+Encantado+%26+Rancho+De+Rey,+Mission,+TX+78572/@26.2108215,-98.3628473,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x8665a9b1d244fd75:0xa478bcbc5acbf607!8m2!3d26.2108167!4d-98.3606586!5m1!1e4
https://goo.gl/maps/EMvqysoUFKdhGGaE6
https://goo.gl/maps/EMvqysoUFKdhGGaE6
https://goo.gl/maps/EMvqysoUFKdhGGaE6
https://goo.gl/maps/EMvqysoUFKdhGGaE6
https://www.google.com/maps/place/26%C2%B011'58.2%22N+98%C2%B024'38.4%22W/@26.1993354,-98.4129347,669m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x0!8m2!3d26.1993824!4d-98.4107552
https://www.google.com/maps/place/26%C2%B014'43.9%22N+98%C2%B026'32.5%22W/@26.245519,-98.4445497,618m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x0:0x0!7e2!8m2!3d26.2455187!4d-98.4423611
https://www.google.com/maps/place/26%C2%B014'02.3%22N+98%C2%B024'44.2%22W/@26.233981,-98.4128102,166m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x0:0x0!7e2!8m2!3d26.2339807!4d-98.412263
https://www.google.com/maps/place/26%C2%B013'54.5%22N+98%C2%B024'45.1%22W/@26.231802,-98.4130672,166m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m14!1m7!3m6!1s0x8665abc621812e65:0xf7783badbcf04f59!2sVilla+Rama+S+St,+Texas+78572!3b1!8m2!3d26.2319936!4d-98.4138607!3m5!1s0x0:0x0!7e2!8m2!3d26.2318015!4d-98.4125204
https://www.google.com/maps/place/La+Amistad+Drive+Inn/@26.2290954,-98.4154577,663m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x8665ab37fe0cfccb:0xf9130d8cb8b165f4!8m2!3d26.2290954!4d-98.413269
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Ida+Dr,+Abram-Perezville,+TX+78572/@26.2292905,-98.4098145,70m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m5!3m4!1s0x8665abce2da6c613:0x69c18e95109cf482!8m2!3d26.2292003!4d-98.4095944
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Marla+Dr,+Abram-Perezville,+TX+78572/@26.2299419,-98.409732,70m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m5!3m4!1s0x8665abcfd1128c85:0xc7b0ac419d8725d!8m2!3d26.2298635!4d-98.4094358
https://www.google.com/maps/place/26%C2%B014'02.3%22N+98%C2%B024'44.2%22W/@26.233981,-98.4128102,166m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x0:0x0!7e2!8m2!3d26.2339807!4d-98.412263
https://goo.gl/maps/pA6nbVp15JjyrAdn6
https://goo.gl/maps/pA6nbVp15JjyrAdn6
https://goo.gl/maps/pA6nbVp15JjyrAdn6
https://goo.gl/maps/pA6nbVp15JjyrAdn6
https://www.google.com/maps/place/26%C2%B015'46.7%22N+98%C2%B021'10.1%22W/@26.2629658,-98.3549837,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m14!1m7!3m6!1s0x8665a8d6e5dfd299:0x2dc119e18761f26!2sMoorefield+Rd+%26+3+Mile+Rd,+La+Homa,+TX+78573!3b1!8m2!3d26.262557!4d-98.3489113!3m5!1s0x0:0x0!7e2!8m2!3d26.2629611!4d-98.3527951!5m1!1e4
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Hill+Crest+Dr+%26+Roman+St,+Mission,+TX+78573/@26.2561435,-98.3481287,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x8665a8dbcaeaa07f:0xcb7da0238d5c718e!8m2!3d26.2561387!4d-98.34594!5m1!1e4
https://www.google.com/maps/place/W+27th+St+%26+Gabriel+St,+Mission,+TX+78574/@26.2384021,-98.3455275,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x8665a8e5017d4a7d:0x4513b15f19baacfa!8m2!3d26.2383992!4d-98.3442261!5m1!1e4
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Silver+Oak+Ave+%26+W+27th+St,+Mission,+TX+78572/@26.2378855,-98.3433852,17.75z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x8665a8e563395ff3:0x656fd3a1f4923746!8m2!3d26.2380971!4d-98.3419361!5m1!1e4
https://www.google.com/maps/place/W+25th+St,+Mission,+TX+78572/@26.2358753,-98.3408435,18z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m15!1m8!3m7!1s0x8665a8effe5be991:0xd36b314f72391106!2sTimberwood+Ave+%26+W+25th+St,+Mission,+TX+78574!3b1!8m2!3d26.2361356!4d-98.3414829!16s%2Fg%2F11f34yh3ql!3m5!1s0x8665a8f0288f047f:0xd313efddf011ee32!8m2!3d26.2358729!4d-98.339556!16s%2Fg%2F11g62jlxyj!5m1!1e4?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/26%C2%B014'00.1%22N+98%C2%B020'54.5%22W/@26.2333635,-98.3495665,18z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m9!1m2!2m1!1sP-+Lot+.+Behind+LEOS+:(495+%26+Inspiration+Rd.)+Mission!3m5!1s0x0:0x0!7e2!8m2!3d26.2333682!4d-98.3484793
https://www.google.com/maps/place/W+20th+St+%26+Salinas+Dr,+Mission,+TX+78572/@26.2290777,-98.3486436,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x8665a8f94551c615:0x54349fe35c3d75f8!8m2!3d26.2290729!4d-98.3464549!5m1!1e4
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.2265274,-98.3442411,3a,75y,10.57h,85.19t/data=!3m7!1e1!3m5!1szBBkG7U7eSp_lxqP_4lzAw!2e0!6shttps:%2F%2Fstreetviewpixels-pa.googleapis.com%2Fv1%2Fthumbnail%3Fpanoid%3DzBBkG7U7eSp_lxqP_4lzAw%26cb_client%3Dsearch.revgeo_and_fetch.gps%26w%3D96%26h%3D64%26yaw%3D84.31009%26pitch%3D0%26thumbfov%3D100!7i16384!8i8192!5m1!1e4?coh=205409&entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/26%C2%B013'19.8%22N+98%C2%B020'54.8%22W/@26.222162,-98.3507212,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m13!1m8!3m7!1s0x8665a85649c54993:0x3c1f8fc9fc912644!2sAdams+St,+Mission,+TX+78572!3b1!8m2!3d26.2216571!4d-98.3450843!16s%2Fg%2F1vd76brb!3m3!8m2!3d26.222158!4d-98.348556!5m1!1e4?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/26%C2%B012'32.6%22N+98%C2%B021'40.5%22W/@26.209067,-98.3623373,309m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x0:0x0!7e2!8m2!3d26.2090668!4d-98.361243
https://goo.gl/maps/2crVZuQuweLQ4SME9
https://goo.gl/maps/2crVZuQuweLQ4SME9
https://goo.gl/maps/2crVZuQuweLQ4SME9
https://goo.gl/maps/2crVZuQuweLQ4SME9
https://www.google.com/maps/place/La+Homa+Rd+%26+65th+St,+La+Homa,+TX+78574/@26.2831638,-98.3556418,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x8665aed811bbca09:0x312a6ee004c868b7!8m2!3d26.283159!4d-98.3534531!5m1!1e4
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Naranja+Dr.+%26+La+Homa+Rd,+La+Homa,+TX+78574/@26.2948402,-98.3535891,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x8665af1fed729963:0x70636d6092f775be!8m2!3d26.2948354!4d-98.3514004!5m1!1e4
https://www.google.com/maps/place/26%C2%B018'21.1%22N+98%C2%B020'46.5%22W/@26.305848,-98.3467912,166m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m14!1m7!3m6!1s0x8665af1b8327a1a7:0xe411140359f2aff2!2sMargaret+Dr,+La+Homa,+TX+78574!3b1!8m2!3d26.3029627!4d-98.3463468!3m5!1s0x0:0x0!7e2!8m2!3d26.3058481!4d-98.3462444!5m1!1e4
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Grandview+Dr,+La+Homa,+TX+78574/@26.3109264,-98.3549492,16.75z/data=!4m9!1m2!2m1!1sGrandview+Dr+%26+Longrove+Ct.+Mission+TX!3m5!1s0x8665af02ffbe671b:0xe43f1da3cfc6d786!8m2!3d26.3101457!4d-98.3530299!15sCiZHcmFuZHZpZXcgRHIgJiBMb25ncm92ZSBDdC4gTWlzc2lvbiBUWJIBBXJvdXRl!5m1!1e4
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Fiesta+Dr+%26+Lakeview+Dr,+Texas+78574/@26.3108946,-98.3711625,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x8665aef6aa309095:0x5c3bc0706fc417e0!8m2!3d26.3108898!4d-98.3689738!5m1!1e4
https://goo.gl/maps/EMvqysoUFKdhGGaE6
https://goo.gl/maps/EMvqysoUFKdhGGaE6
https://goo.gl/maps/pA6nbVp15JjyrAdn6
https://goo.gl/maps/2crVZuQuweLQ4SME9


Mi-4 6 Corner Stop:(Rachel Diane & Minnesota Rd.)-Mission 7:01AM 4:52PM
Mi-4 7 Corner Stop: (Bagley Dr. & Janice Dr.) -Mission 7:04AM 4:55PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.
Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Mi-5 1 Parking Lot Behind Whataburger (Hidalgo Tx.) 6:45AM 4:35PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.
Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Mi-6 1 Los Encinos Park:(Sarah Ave. & Ware Rd.)-McAllen    6:35 AM           4:48 PM
Mi-6 2 Hobby Lobby P-Lot:(29 th St. & Exp. 83)-Mission 6:40 AM 4:40: PM
Mi-6 3 Tinsletown P-Lot:(Exp.83 behind Gold's Gym)-Mission 6:45 AM 4:30 PM
Mi-6 4 2800 Solera st. 7:05AM NO PM
Mi-6 5 Corner Stop:(Santa Olivia St. & Glasscock Rd.)-Mission 7:08 AM 4:20 PM
Mi-6 6 Santa Sofia St. NO AM 4:18PM
Mi-6 7 University of Phoenix Rear P-Lot:(S. Shary Rd. & San Gabriel )Mission 6:58 AM 4:15 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.
Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Mi-7 1 2403 N. Mayberry Rd. (Mission) NO AM 5:10PM
Mi-7 2 Boy's & Girl's Club :(Buddy Owens & Ware Rd.  )-McAllen 6:20 AM 4:50 PM
Mi-7 3 Vaquero Meat Market:(5 mile & Mexico St)-Alton 6:35AM 4:35 PM
Mi-7 4 Sylvia Vela Park:( Carter St. & Conway Ave.) - Alton 6:45AM 4:28PM
Mi-7 5 Wal-Mart P-Lot:( Mile 3 Rd. & Conway Ave.) - Alton 6:55AM 4:20PM
Mi-7 6 Vida Que Canta Apts.:(Inspiration Rd. & 1 Mile S. )-Mission 7:15AM 4:05 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.
Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Mi-8 1 Corner Stop:(Puesta del sol & Abram Rd.)  Palmview 6:25 AM 4:49PM
Mi-8 2 H.E.B -Lot:(Hwy. 83  & Goodwin Rd.) Palmview 6:33AM 4:44PM
Mi-8 3 Corner Stop :( Abram Rd. & El Barquito St.)-Palmview 6:38AM 4:55PM
Mi-8 4 Corner Stop:( Agua Dulce St. & Nogales st..) - Palmview 6:41 AM 4:39PM
Mi-8 5 Corner Stop:(Agua Dulce St. & Tierra Linda Blvd.)- Palmview 6:43AM 4:37PM
Mi-8 6 Corner Stop:( Agua Dulce St. & Durango Rd.) - Palmview 6:45AM 4:35PM
Mi-8 7 Corner Stop:( Greenway Ave. & Green Meadow Dr.) - Palmview 6:48AM 4:32PM
Mi-8 8 Corner Stop:( Greenland & Greenway Ave.) - Palmview 6:50AM 4:30PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.
Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Mi-9 1 38824 San Padre Pio st. Penitas 6:25AM 4:40PM
Mi-9 2 Las Carretas Meat Market 4 (38412 Cir. 6 N. st )- Penitas 6:30 AM 4:37 PM
Mi-9 3 Tangerine & Mars Ln. (Behind Domino's Pizza) 6:50AM 4:27PM

Mi-7

Mi-8

Mi-9

Mi-5

Mi-6

https://www.google.com/maps/place/Rachel+Diane+Ln+%26+N+Minnesota+Rd,+Texas+78574/@26.3022376,-98.3692441,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x8665aeee59fd3f69:0x19cdb0657bab92bc!8m2!3d26.3022328!4d-98.3670554!5m1!1e4
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Janice+Dr+%26+Bagley+Dr,+Texas+78574/@26.2977362,-98.3669659,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x8665aee8be4769a9:0x662dfe0f769593c5!8m2!3d26.2977314!4d-98.3647772!5m1!1e4
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.0999165,-98.2692675,63m/data=!3m1!1e3?entry=ttu
https://goo.gl/maps/LGLiuSBxEG7ad4WR7
https://goo.gl/maps/LGLiuSBxEG7ad4WR7
https://goo.gl/maps/LGLiuSBxEG7ad4WR7
https://goo.gl/maps/LGLiuSBxEG7ad4WR7
https://www.google.com/maps/place/26%C2%B009'33.7%22N+98%C2%B015'53.0%22W/@26.1593659,-98.2669109,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m13!1m6!3m5!1s0x866509caf009846f:0xcb5dc33996772c18!2sLos+Encinos+Park!8m2!3d26.1598204!4d-98.2632385!3m5!1s0x0:0x0!7e2!8m2!3d26.1593485!4d-98.2647084
https://www.google.com/maps/place/26%C2%B011'48.0%22N+98%C2%B015'20.6%22W/@26.1966715,-98.2579109,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m13!1m6!3m5!1s0x8665a77745a0675d:0xa18a2a3423fa7c2!2sHobby+Lobby!8m2!3d26.1968604!4d-98.25572!3m5!1s0x0:0x0!7e2!8m2!3d26.1966775!4d-98.2557307
https://www.google.com/maps/place/26%C2%B011'38.9%22N+98%C2%B016'50.8%22W/@26.1941401,-98.281325,19z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m9!1m2!2m1!1sTinsletown+P-Lot:(Exp.83+behind+Gold's+Gym)-Mission!3m5!1s0x0:0x0!7e2!8m2!3d26.1941364!4d-98.2807718
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Santa+Olivia+%26+Glasscock+Rd,+Mission,+TX+78572/@26.17605,-98.3019241,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x86650803108e1cab:0x7af791fb35d5f6a5!8m2!3d26.1760452!4d-98.2997354!5m1!1e4
https://www.google.com/maps/place/26%C2%B009'37.3%22N+98%C2%B017'35.4%22W/@26.160368,-98.2937112,166m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m14!1m7!3m6!1s0x8665081396dd33bf:0x18238f181777479e!2s4101+S+Shary+Rd,+McAllen,+TX+78503!3b1!8m2!3d26.160617!4d-98.2935331!3m5!1s0x0:0x0!7e2!8m2!3d26.160368!4d-98.2931638!5m1!1e4
https://goo.gl/maps/LGLiuSBxEG7ad4WR7
https://goo.gl/maps/LGLiuSBxEG7ad4WR7
https://goo.gl/maps/LGLiuSBxEG7ad4WR7
https://goo.gl/maps/LGLiuSBxEG7ad4WR7
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Boys+and+Girls+Club/@26.2477615,-98.2517665,18z/data=!4m9!1m2!2m1!1sBOYS+%26+GIRLS+CLUB+on+BUDDY+OWENS+%26+WARE+RD!3m5!1s0x0:0xc6255b6b1e6d7823!8m2!3d26.2482757!4d-98.2518886!15sCipCT1lTICYgR0lSTFMgQ0xVQiBvbiBCVUREWSBPV0VOUyAmIFdBUkUgUkSSAQZzY2hvb2w!5m1!1e4
https://www.google.com/maps/place/26%C2%B017'05.1%22N+98%C2%B017'43.4%22W/@26.2847402,-98.2959332,19z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m14!1m7!3m6!1s0x8665a5eef0e4976f:0xf63f8e8036416e8f!2sN+Mexico+St,+Alton,+TX+78573!3b1!8m2!3d26.2897073!4d-98.2951495!3m5!1s0x0:0x0!7e2!8m2!3d26.284739!4d-98.2953858!5m1!1e4
https://www.google.com/maps/place/26%C2%B017'00.7%22N+98%C2%B018'53.9%22W/@26.2835292,-98.3155042,19z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x0:0x0!7e2!8m2!3d26.2835281!4d-98.3149567!5m1!1e4
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.2595483,-98.3183539,17z/data=!5m1!1e4
https://www.google.com/maps/place/26%C2%B012'20.0%22N+98%C2%B021'06.4%22W/@26.2055569,-98.3523503,334m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m13!1m6!3m5!1s0x8665a84b6f1ad717:0x337845c254e24dd5!2sVida+Que+Canta+Apartments!8m2!3d26.2052402!4d-98.3507336!3m5!1s0x0:0x0!7e2!8m2!3d26.2055444!4d-98.3517877
https://goo.gl/maps/tz7kLkpiyyD9P6fj9
https://goo.gl/maps/tz7kLkpiyyD9P6fj9
https://goo.gl/maps/tz7kLkpiyyD9P6fj9
https://goo.gl/maps/tz7kLkpiyyD9P6fj9
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Puesta+Del+Sol+Ave+%26+N+Abram+Rd,+Abram-Perezville,+TX+78574/@26.2467837,-98.3992091,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x8665abe02fa12263:0x7f37590e5fe1d28!8m2!3d26.2467789!4d-98.3970204!5m1!1e4
https://www.google.com/maps/place/26%C2%B014'12.4%22N+98%C2%B023'22.6%22W/@26.2367826,-98.3917998,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m13!1m6!3m5!1s0x8665a9620ebb42bd:0x666e97ca83c53ea9!2sPeter+Piper+Pizza!8m2!3d26.2365872!4d-98.3892586!3m5!1s0x0:0x0!7e2!8m2!3d26.23677!4d-98.3896081
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Abram+Rd+%26+El+Barquito+Dr,+Palmview,+TX+78572/@26.2256639,-98.4028922,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x8665abd4166a6669:0x1240e715221ac8fa!8m2!3d26.2256591!4d-98.4007035!5m1!1e4
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Agua+Dulce+St+%26+Nogales+St,+Palmview,+TX+78572/@26.2287376,-98.3903928,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x8665a97a353cb0d3:0x32c92387e2e1d3ad!8m2!3d26.2287328!4d-98.3882041!5m1!1e4
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Agua+Dulce+St+%26+Tierra+Linda+Blvd,+Palmview,+TX+78572/@26.2289526,-98.391918,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x8665a97b950b2dfb:0x123396d1cf3ccbda!8m2!3d26.2289478!4d-98.3897293!5m1!1e4
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Agua+Dulce+St+%26+Durango+St,+Palmview,+TX+78572/@26.229178,-98.3935282,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x8665a97c76cc4773:0xc99f5add8097065f!8m2!3d26.2291732!4d-98.3913395!5m1!1e4
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Greenway+Ave+%26+Greenmeadow+Dr,+Palmview+South,+TX+78572/@26.2250063,-98.3842724,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x8665a976f7822c8b:0x8b922595e2870b5f!8m2!3d26.2250015!4d-98.3820837!5m1!1e4
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Greenland+Cir+N+%26+Greenway+Ave,+Palmview+South,+TX+78572/@26.2274057,-98.3838781,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x8665a976c95ef5fb:0xe10e8317fec75a30!8m2!3d26.2274009!4d-98.3816894!5m1!1e4
https://goo.gl/maps/TdJagibMY1Ux6mhn8
https://goo.gl/maps/TdJagibMY1Ux6mhn8
https://goo.gl/maps/TdJagibMY1Ux6mhn8
https://goo.gl/maps/TdJagibMY1Ux6mhn8
https://www.google.com/maps/place/38999-38833+San+Padre+Pio+St,+Penitas,+TX+78576/@26.3063132,-98.4499538,126m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m9!1m2!2m1!1zaHR0cHM6Ly93d3cuZ29vZ2xlLmNvbS9tYXBzL3NlYXJjaC9Db3JuZXIrU3RvcDooUmlvK1N0LislMjYrRWJhbm8rU3QuKSstK01pc3Npb24vQDI2LjIwNTgxNTQsLTk4LjMyNzg2NjcsMTd6L2RhdGE9ITNtMSE0YjE!3m5!1s0x8665acfc7f2a0e45:0x55c76aca2d1fc6f7!8m2!3d26.3063882!4d-98.4502192!16s%2Fg%2F11t7f2xjzg?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/26%C2%B018'47.2%22N+98%C2%B026'36.4%22W/@26.3131159,-98.4460193,598m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m4!3m3!8m2!3d26.3131111!4d-98.4434444!5m1!1e4?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/26%C2%B019'35.4%22N+98%C2%B023'24.4%22W/@26.326489,-98.3906682,166m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m14!1m7!3m6!1s0x8665ae7a0587c783:0x61b7bad8e87083f8!2s8231+Mars+Ln,+Mission,+TX+78574!3b1!8m2!3d26.3263948!4d-98.3903597!3m5!1s0x0:0x0!7e2!8m2!3d26.3264886!4d-98.390121!5m1!1e4
https://goo.gl/maps/LGLiuSBxEG7ad4WR7
https://goo.gl/maps/tz7kLkpiyyD9P6fj9
https://goo.gl/maps/TdJagibMY1Ux6mhn8
https://goo.gl/maps/LGLiuSBxEG7ad4WR7


Mi-9 4 Head Start : (veterans rd. & Bentsen rd. ) Palmview  NO AM 4:05 PM
Mi-9 5 776 N. Bentsen Palm Dr NO AM 4:03 AM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.
Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Mi-10 1 St Peter & St Paul Episcopal Church - Mission 6:33 AM 4:30 PM
Mi-10 2 Family Dollar P-Lot:(Bus 83 & Highland Ave.)-Mission 6:40 AM 4:23 PM
Mi-10 3 Corner Stop:(Fulgencio Velasquez III Ave. & E. 8 th St.)-Mission NO AM 4:26 PM
Mi-10 4 Fallas ParedesP-lot: (Bus . 83 & W Tom Landry)-Mission 6:50 AM 4:17 PM
Mi-10 5 Corner Stop : (Ala Blanca st. & Paloma st.) Mission 7:05 AM 4:11 PM
Mi-10 6 Corner Stop :(2nd St. & Chester St.)-Mission 7:10 AM 4:03 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.
Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Mi-11 1  3rd  st. - La Havanna 6:20AM 4:45PM
Mi-11 2 Head Start:( Leo St. & 5th St.) - La Joya 6:30 AM 4:53PM
Mi-11 3 Montessori Day Care(Parking lot ) La Joya 6:35 AM 4:58PM
Mi-11 4 Mini Max (3mile & Tom Gill Rd.) -Penitas 6:45AM 4:25PM
Mi-11 5 Valley Ice Cream(5803 W. Mile 3,Mission TX) 7:05AM 4:13PM
Mi-11 6 Corner Stop : ( La homa rd. & Hilda st. )  Mission 7:13AM 4:03PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.
Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Mi-12 1 Boys & Girls Club - Mission NO AM 4:33PM
Mi-12 2 Baptist Church (2215 N. Conway Ave. MissionTx.) 6:40AM 4:25 PM
Mi-12 4  1199 Barnes st. - Mission 6:55 AM 4:15PM
Mi-12 5 Head Start:( Inspiration Rd. & 1Mile Rd. )-Mission 7:05AM 4:10PM
Mi-12 6 Circle Dr. & Lakeview Dr. (Inspiration)-Mission 7:10AM 4:07PM
MI-12 7 Lakeview Dr. & Diane Dr. 7:13AM 4:05 AM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.
Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Mi-13 1 Corner Stop:( Tierra Dorada Blvd St.. & Camino Real St.) - Missio 6:55 AM 4:02 PM
Mi-13 2 Corner Stop:( Tierra Dorada Blvd. & Paseo Del Rey St.) - Mission 6:59 AM 4:05 PM
Mi-13 3 Corner Stop:(Tierra Dorada & Mina De oro)-Mission 7:01 AM 4:07 PM
Mi-13 4 Corner Stop: (Sol Dorado St. & Tierra Dorada St.)- Mission 7:03 AM 4:09 PM
Mi-13 5 Corner Stop:( Shuerbach Rd. & Cuesta Del Sol St.) - Mission NO AM 4:11 PM
Mi-13 6 Beep Beep Store :( Schuerbach Rd. & Leonor St.) -Mission NO AM 4:13 PM
Mi-13 7 Corner Stop:(Crisantema St. & 20 th. St.)-Mission 6:45 AM 4:25 PM
Mi-13 8 3408 N. Inspiration Rd(Orquidea St. In Park Parking Lot) 6:40 AM 4:30 PM
Mi-13 9 Del Oro St 7:06AM NO PM

Mi-13

Mi-10

Mi-11

Mi-12

https://www.google.com/maps/place/26%C2%B014'19.9%22N+98%C2%B022'21.7%22W/@26.2388623,-98.3732416,19z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m9!1m2!2m1!1sHead+Start+:+(Veterans+rd.+%26+Bentsen+Palm++Dr.+)+Palmview++!3m5!1s0x0:0x0!7e2!8m2!3d26.2388724!4d-98.3726839
https://goo.gl/maps/LZgJpn69mLJwbPSYA
https://goo.gl/maps/LZgJpn69mLJwbPSYA
https://goo.gl/maps/LZgJpn69mLJwbPSYA
https://goo.gl/maps/LZgJpn69mLJwbPSYA
https://www.google.com/maps/place/St+Peter+%26+St+Paul+Episcopal+Church/@26.2273438,-98.3006268,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x8665a62d48855fcd:0xad716c4f86b1c8c3!8m2!3d26.2273223!4d-98.2982843
https://www.google.com/maps/place/26%C2%B012'48.9%22N+98%C2%B018'48.1%22W/@26.2135897,-98.3141238,18z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m14!1m7!3m6!1s0x8665a87751d60341:0xf624886813f4d3b9!2sUS-83+BUS+%26+Highland+Park+Ave,+Mission,+TX+78572!3b1!8m2!3d26.2133847!4d-98.3138282!3m5!1s0x0:0x0!7e2!8m2!3d26.2135875!4d-98.3133499!5m1!1e4
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1208+E+8th+St,+Mission,+TX+78572/@26.2116983,-98.31406,166m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m12!1m6!3m5!1s0x8665a877165b50fd:0xb069092302dc6d37!2sMission+City+Hall!8m2!3d26.2122007!4d-98.3129725!3m4!1s0x8665a8772df86249:0xa674946baba7f344!8m2!3d26.2119296!4d-98.3140098
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Fallas+Discount+Stores/@26.2139638,-98.3272317,17.5z/data=!4m9!1m2!2m1!1sfallas+paredes+on+US+BUS+83+MISSION!3m5!1s0x0:0xbdfaa06d18cf0947!8m2!3d26.215586!4d-98.3275274!15sCiNmYWxsYXMgcGFyZWRlcyBvbiBVUyBCVVMgODMgTUlTU0lPTiIDiAEBWiUiI2ZhbGxhcyBwYXJlZGVzIG9uIHVzIGJ1cyA4MyBtaXNzaW9ukgEOZGlzY291bnRfc3RvcmU!5m1!1e4
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Paloma+St+%26+Ala+Blanca+Ave,+Mission,+TX+78572/@26.2210842,-98.3568928,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x8665a9aae4cd825b:0xbbb3d1d99acb2143!8m2!3d26.2210794!4d-98.3547041!5m1!1e4
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1905+W+2nd+St,+Mission,+TX+78572/@26.211351,-98.3489643,166m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x8665a84ded53333f:0xec233ff0b2bcc8e6!8m2!3d26.211351!4d-98.3484171!5m1!1e4
https://goo.gl/maps/xiBmtRqJ1rCT1EyJ7
https://goo.gl/maps/xiBmtRqJ1rCT1EyJ7
https://goo.gl/maps/xiBmtRqJ1rCT1EyJ7
https://goo.gl/maps/xiBmtRqJ1rCT1EyJ7
https://www.google.com/maps/place/La+Joya+Head+Start/@26.2434097,-98.4799046,18.25z/data=!4m13!1m7!3m6!1s0x8665ab4bbf748f15:0x31f5756e46af7466!2s5th+St+%26+S+Leo+Ave,+La+Joya,+TX+78560!3b1!8m2!3d26.2437814!4d-98.4802155!3m4!1s0x8665ab35827fa92b:0x5e93527ad7235609!8m2!3d26.2434497!4d-98.4793655!5m1!1e4
https://www.google.com/maps/place/PLCC+Montessori+Bilingual+Institute/@26.2457742,-98.464438,77m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m12!1m5!3m4!2zMjbCsDE4JzQ3LjIiTiA5OMKwMjYnMzYuNCJX!8m2!3d26.3131111!4d-98.4434444!3m5!1s0x8665ab418e11cd47:0xb0e63f27bfc616e2!8m2!3d26.245717!4d-98.464059!16s%2Fg%2F1th63tfj!5m1!1e4?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Mini+Max+%23+3+And+Meat+Market/@26.2776697,-98.4421351,18z/data=!4m13!1m7!3m6!1s0x8665ac62a690de01:0xcc460d5d8b8fdd80!2s3+Mile+Line+Rd+%26+Tom+Gill+Rd,+Texas+78576!3b1!8m2!3d26.2780897!4d-98.4400682!3m4!1s0x8665ac60459377e1:0x68954683a53be76d!8m2!3d26.2782932!4d-98.4402303!5m1!1e4
https://www.google.com/maps/place/4621+W+Mile+3+Rd,+Palmview,+TX+78574/@26.2651441,-98.3731137,501m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x8665a935b5a95d8d:0xff90688a1f09604e!8m2!3d26.2651417!4d-98.3720193
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Hilda+Ave+%26+La+Homa+Rd,+Palmview+South,+TX+78572/@26.2233999,-98.3640465,19z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x8665a90808a3681f:0xfaff5f5c076d9997!8m2!3d26.2237287!4d-98.363892!5m1!1e4
https://goo.gl/maps/mvU1ZjVjdnAMnQzW7
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Boys+%26+Girls+Club+of+Mission/@26.2236129,-98.3280582,664m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x8665a861f2cdf771:0x10afb74cfb5322d5!8m2!3d26.2237977!4d-98.3258388!5m1!1e4
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/26.220789,-98.339273/26.2208752,-98.3392398/@26.2209506,-98.3409861,299m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m2!4m1!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/26%C2%B012'25.9%22N+98%C2%B021'04.8%22W/@26.2071957,-98.3519058,18z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m13!1m6!3m5!1s0x8665a9288d610855:0xc42a404ccf85a24b!2sHidalgo+Head+Start!8m2!3d26.2068903!4d-98.3495475!3m5!1s0x0:0x0!7e2!8m2!3d26.2071876!4d-98.3513419
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Circle+Lake+Dr+%26+Lake+View+Dr,+Mission,+TX+78572/@26.196737,-98.3553491,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x8665a9cb2ee7a20f:0x380d0a0c73322cf7!8m2!3d26.1967322!4d-98.3531604!5m1!1e4
https://goo.gl/maps/t2ZBz8TnLmmGX12C8
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Camino+Real+%26+Tierra+Dorada+Blvd,+Mission,+TX+78572/@26.2112319,-98.3548733,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x8665a9b2ad493c77:0x484160015f580c5c!8m2!3d26.2112271!4d-98.3526846!5m1!1e4
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Tierra+Dorada+Blvd+%26+N+Paseo+Del+Rey+St,+Mission,+TX+78572/@26.2123266,-98.3591852,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x8665a9adf26fbfbf:0xc5d383e5c24b2fdd!8m2!3d26.2123218!4d-98.3569965!5m1!1e4
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Tierra+Dorada+Blvd+%26+N+Mina+De+Oro+St,+Mission,+TX+78572/@26.2128864,-98.3614092,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x8665a9ae14bdf4b5:0x11817e1919110f28!8m2!3d26.2128816!4d-98.3592205!5m1!1e4
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Tierra+Dorada+Blvd+%26+N+Sol+Dorado+St,+Mission,+TX+78572/@26.2132737,-98.3628832,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x8665a9ae4b80791f:0xdef5e63105371446!8m2!3d26.2132689!4d-98.3606945!5m1!1e4
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Cuesta+Del+Sol+St+%26+Schuerbach+Rd,+Mission,+TX+78572/@26.2159079,-98.3636456,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x8665a9af22e8e9e1:0xb7d0d22a329f418d!8m2!3d26.2159031!4d-98.3614569!5m1!1e4
https://www.google.com/maps/place/26%C2%B013'09.0%22N+98%C2%B021'37.0%22W/@26.2191715,-98.3624665,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m9!1m2!2m1!1sBeep+Beep+Store+:(+Shuerbach+Rd.+%26+Leonor+St.)+-Mission!3m5!1s0x0:0x0!7e2!8m2!3d26.2191681!4d-98.3602774
https://www.google.com/maps/place/20th+St+%26+Crisantema+Ave,+Mission,+TX+78572/@26.2294135,-98.3506494,17z/data=!4m13!1m7!3m6!1s0x8665a8fea192d227:0xad7f9a158f6b1dfd!2s20th+St+%26+Crisantema+Ave,+Mission,+TX+78572!3b1!8m2!3d26.2294087!4d-98.3484607!3m4!1s0x8665a8fea192d227:0xad7f9a158f6b1dfd!8m2!3d26.2294087!4d-98.3484607!5m1!1e4
https://www.google.com/maps/place/26%C2%B014'49.5%22N+98%C2%B020'42.0%22W/@26.2470845,-98.3455472,19z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m9!1m2!2m1!1sParking+Lot:(+Mile+2+%26+Inspiration+Rd.)+-+Mission!3m5!1s0x0:0x0!7e2!8m2!3d26.2470736!4d-98.3450055
https://goo.gl/maps/t2ZBz8TnLmmGX12C8
https://goo.gl/maps/LZgJpn69mLJwbPSYA
https://goo.gl/maps/xiBmtRqJ1rCT1EyJ7
https://goo.gl/maps/mvU1ZjVjdnAMnQzW7


Mi-14 1 776 N. Bentsen Palm Dr 6:45AM NO PM
Mi-14 2 Head Start : (veterans rd. & Bentsen rd. ) Palmview  6:50AM NO PM
Mi-14 3 Corner stop:(Bella Rose Apt.-- Berta Ave.. &  1 mile south) 6:58AM 4:07 PM
Mi-14 4 Corner Stop :( Berta Ave. & W. G st.  ) Mission 7:03AM 4:09 PM
Mi-14 5 Corner Stop :( Berta Ave. & W. I st. ) Mission 7:05AM 4:11 PM
Mi-14 6  Del Oro st. NO AM 4:00 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.
Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Mi-15 1 Corner Stop :(8114 N La Home Rd.) - Mission 6:20 AM 4:45 PM
Mi-15 2 Carretas Store:( Doffing St.  & 107) - Penitas 6:30 AM 4:35 PM
Mi-15 3 Corner Stop:(Brushline & Charro st.) - Penitas 6:40AM 4:25 PM
Mi-15 4 Corner Stop :(North Side & Brushline Rd.) Penitas 6:50AM 4:20PM
Mi-15 5 Corner Stop:( Langford St.) - Mission 7:00AM 4:12 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.
Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Mi-16DR 1 1921  Seagull Ln. (Tanglewood) Mission 7:20 AM 4:06 PM
Mi-16DR 2 3803 Green Jay Dr.(Park on Tanglewood)Mission 7:30 AM 4:00PM

                                 Transportation Department Telephone: (956)607-9662    (956) 619-1736

                                    Parents should be at Bus Stop 10 minutes prior to arrival time.

                                          Las Rutas De Los Autobuses Escolares Pueden Cambiar.
               Padres Deben De Estar Esperando El Autobus Escolar 10 Minutos Antes De La Hora De Llegada.

Mi-14

Mi-15

Mi-16 DR

Bus route are subjet to changes.

https://goo.gl/maps/t2ZBz8TnLmmGX12C8
https://www.google.com/maps/place/26%C2%B014'19.9%22N+98%C2%B022'21.7%22W/@26.2388623,-98.3732416,19z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m9!1m2!2m1!1sHead+Start+:+(Veterans+rd.+%26+Bentsen+Palm++Dr.+)+Palmview++!3m5!1s0x0:0x0!7e2!8m2!3d26.2388724!4d-98.3726839
https://www.google.com/maps/place/26%C2%B012'08.9%22N+98%C2%B020'30.1%22W/@26.2024746,-98.3427887,18z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m9!1m2!2m1!1sCorner+stop:(Bella+Rose+Apt.--+Berta+Ave..+%26++1+mile+south)!3m5!1s0x0:0x0!7e2!8m2!3d26.2024695!4d-98.3416881
https://www.google.com/maps/place/26%C2%B012'00.6%22N+98%C2%B020'31.6%22W/@26.2001754,-98.3431913,18z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m14!1m7!3m6!1s0x8665a837ddfa9271:0x2da0b1fd7e54873c!2sW+G+St,+Mission,+TX+78572!3b1!8m2!3d26.2003687!4d-98.3435199!3m5!1s0x0:0x0!7e2!8m2!3d26.2001732!4d-98.3420968!5m1!1e4
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Bertha+Ave+%26+W+I+St,+Mission,+TX+78572/@26.1991273,-98.3433657,18z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m12!1m6!3m5!1s0x8665a8f2d5171473:0x282b61daa87d52b9!2sIDEA+North+Mission!8m2!3d26.2367085!4d-98.3295813!3m4!1s0x8665a8378d09bbed:0x7d2d796584b7e8f0!8m2!3d26.1991248!4d-98.3422715
https://goo.gl/maps/Pf4KKV69Eygnu1fq5
https://goo.gl/maps/Pf4KKV69Eygnu1fq5
https://goo.gl/maps/Pf4KKV69Eygnu1fq5
https://goo.gl/maps/Pf4KKV69Eygnu1fq5
https://www.google.com/maps/place/26%C2%B020'57.5%22N+98%C2%B021'00.6%22W/@26.3493104,-98.3523554,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m9!1m2!2m1!1sCorner+Stop+:(Conception++Ave.+Bensten+Palm+Dr.)+-+Mission!3m5!1s0x0:0x0!7e2!8m2!3d26.3493052!4d-98.3501528
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Las+carretas+Meat+Market/@26.3237721,-98.3729856,663m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x8665ae5c3f54b3b5:0xac6366fc6fab94c1!8m2!3d26.3237707!4d-98.3707922
https://www.google.com/maps/search/Corner+Stop:(Brushline+%26+Charro+st.)+-+Penitas/@26.3173155,-98.3803194,17z/data=!3m1!4b1
https://www.google.com/maps/place/26%C2%B018'03.0%22N+98%C2%B022'51.7%22W/@26.3008258,-98.3832287,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m9!1m2!2m1!1sNORTH+SIDE+%26+BRUSHLINE+RD,+MISSION,+TX!3m5!1s0x0:0x0!7e2!8m2!3d26.3008206!4d-98.3810399!5m1!1e4
https://www.google.com/maps/place/26%C2%B016'57.8%22N+98%C2%B021'31.4%22W/@26.28272,-98.3598227,18z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x0!8m2!3d26.2827222!4d-98.3587222
https://goo.gl/maps/Pf4KKV69Eygnu1fq5
https://goo.gl/maps/Pf4KKV69Eygnu1fq5
https://goo.gl/maps/Pf4KKV69Eygnu1fq5
https://goo.gl/maps/Pf4KKV69Eygnu1fq5
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/26.1950342,-98.3769448/26.1950444,-98.3769475/@26.1947815,-98.3774634,106m/data=!3m1!1e3?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.1940878,-98.3724229,37m/data=!3m1!1e3?entry=ttu
https://goo.gl/maps/t2ZBz8TnLmmGX12C8
https://goo.gl/maps/Pf4KKV69Eygnu1fq5
https://goo.gl/maps/Pf4KKV69Eygnu1fq5

	Sheet1

